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Board of Freecholders Announces

2015 Influenza Immuiization Schedule

DATE DAY LOCATION TOWN / ZIP TIME
Sept. 30 | Wednesday Senior Health Fair, Cooper River Park. Pennsauken 10:00 am
North Park Drive (Rain or Shine) 08109 2:00 pm
Oct. 5 Monday Eastern High School Cafeteria Voorhees 4:00 pm
1401 Laurel Oak Road 08043 7:00 pm
Oct. 7 Wednesday Bellmawr Fire Hall Bellmawr 3:30 pm
' 29 Lewis Avenue 08031 6:30 pm
Oct. 8 Thursday Camden County College — Camden Camden 10:00 am
200 N. Broadway~ College Hail Com. Rm. 08102 1:00 pm
Oct. 9 Friday Cherry Hill Township Municipal Building Cherry Hill 9:00 am
] 820 Mercer Street 08002 12:00 noon
Oct. 13 Tuesday Cold Springs School Gymnasium Gloucester City 5:00 pm
1194 Market Street 08030 7:30 pm
Oct. 16 Friday Collingswood Senior Center Collingswood 11:00 am
30 West Collings Avenue 08108 1:00 pm
Oct. 20 Tuesday Katz Jewish Community Center Cherry Hill 9:30 am
1301 Springdale Road 08003 11:30 am
Oct. 21 Wednesday Bud Duble Senior Center Winslow Twp. 2:00 pm
33 Cooper Folly Road (off RT 73) 08004 4:00 pm
Oct. 23 Friday Gloucester Township Municipal Building Blackwood 9:30 am
1261 Chews Landing Road 08012 12:00 noon
Oct. 26 Monday Magnolia Community Center Magnolia 4:00 pm
425 Brook Avenue 08049 7:00 pm
Oct. 27 Tuesday Harry Williams Community Center Runnemede - 11:00 am
Broadway & Black Horse Pike 08078 1:00 pm
Oct. 28 Wednesday City Hall — Council Chambers, 2™ Floor Camden 9:30 am
520 Market Street 08101 11:30 am
Oct. 29 Thursday Camden County College ~ Blackwood Blackwood 10;00 am
Connector Atrium 08012 1:00 pm
Nov. 2 Monday Voorhees Town Center Voorhees 3:30 pm
' 2400 Voorhees Town Center 08043 6:30 pm

For information contact:

Camden County Department of Health & Human Services ~ toll free at 1-800-999-9045
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